Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time
DK EMENG 8YI1 - Mechanical Engineering
MATHES8007_Engineering Mathematics 1 Y1 18/08/2025 09:15:00
ELECE8002_Dynamics Y1 21/08/2025 09:15:00
MATHEB8008_Engineering Mathematics 2 Y1 27/08/2025 09:15:00
ELTRE8002_Statics Y1 28/08/2025 12:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Finish Time

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

ENGRE7051_Mechanics 2
THRMM7Z01_Thermodynamics
ENVRE7004_Sustainable Manufacturing
MATHM7Z04_Mathematics 4
EENGM7001_Electrical Automation Technolo
MTRLM7005_Materials Technology 1
MATHM7Z03_Mathematics 3

PHYSM7Z02_Fluid Mechanics

Stage
DK EMENG 8Y2 - Mechanical Engineering

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Start Date

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

13

1"

Venue

P1313 (PJ Carrols
Building)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size
DK EMENG 8Y3 - Mechanical Engineering

ENGRE7046_Renewable Energy Y3 18/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 9
MTRLM7007_Materials Technology 2 Y3 19/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 5
ENGRE7055_Automation and Control Y3 21/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1
THRME7002_Thermofluids Y3 22/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 9
MATHM7Z05_Mathematics 5 Y3 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 4
ENGRE7052_Mechanics 3 Y3 27/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 3
MATHM7003_Mathematics 6 Y3 28/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 4
MGMTM7003_Engineering Management Y3 29/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 3

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size
DK EMENG 8Y4 - Mechanical Engineering

ENGRE8036_Advanced Fluid Mechanics Y4 18/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 3
ENGREB8033_Advanced Manufacturing Eng Y4 22/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 4
MTRLEB8001_Materials & Resources Y4 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 2
ENGREB8021_Entrepreneurship and Innovatio Y4 26/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 3
ENGREB8038_Energy Mngmt & Heat Transfer Y4 27/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 1
ENGREB8037_Innovation Management Y4 29/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 5

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Venue

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



